Product: H125A00
H125A00 - Broadband Coax, H125, 18 AWG Solid BC, Foil + 35% TC Braid,
PVC Jkt
Product Description
Broadband Coax, H125, 18 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductor, PE Insulation, Duofoil® + 35% Tinned Copper Braid Shield, PVC Jacket
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Broadband, Cable Television (CATV), RF drop cable, Over-The-Air (OTA) antennas

Bend Radius
Stationary Min.
35 mm (1.4 in)
Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1, EN 50117-9-2, EN 50290-2-20
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.211 Revision Date: 01-14-2026
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
H125A00.01100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605086341
H125A00.01B100 Black Flat Box 100 m 8719605086372
H125A00.01U250 Black UnReel 250 m 8719605086389
H125A00.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605086358
H125A00.00100 White Reel 100 m 8719605086242
H125A00.00B100 White Flat Box 100 m 8719605086310
H125A00.00U150 White UnReel 150 m 8719605086327
H125A00.00250 White Reel 250 m 8719605086273
H125A00.00U250 White UnReel 250 m 8719605086334
H125A00.00500 White Reel 500 m 8719605086280
© 2026 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.